KINAN AACA CUP
2020 RITV k%Y

BT |7—1% [E18 [mom |5om [mem [mowm |78 |2em 208 |H108|56E [a |
1R K8 KINAN Cycling Team 256 512 512 1280
2 K& KINAN Cycling Team 512 256 128 32 128 1056
3 UK TR Yamanakako Cyclisme Formation 512 512 1024
4 Il BA Nerebani 64 32 256 128 512 992
5 M K& EQADS 512 128 640
6 AR &% Hincapie LEOMO P/b BMC 64 512 576
6 /L EHi Hincapie LEOMO P/b BMC 64 512 576
8 /ME EM MINERVA-asabhi 256 128 32 128 544
9 Lebas Thomas KINAN Cycling Team 64 256 320

10 J\E  BK REBEEKRT 256 256
10 /i i EIRKZ 256 256
10 ¥H =5 ZH1toB 256 256
10 8 £A Asia cycling academy /enshere/team aso 256 256
14 1% X KINAN Cycling Team 128 64 192
15 Bossis Tom Yamanakako Cyclisme Formation 128 32 160
16 UK JT= KINAN Cycling Team 128 128
17 MR 87T EELERST N 64 32 96
18 HE Le lien de Shiga 2 64 66
19 BERE JEX 64 64
19 18 FEE KINAN Cycling Team 64 64
19 i £F INIVING S5 THhA SR 64 64
19 ittE KINAN AACA 64 64
19 )Ildt & 32 32 64
19 B& WA AISAN SUPPORTERS 64 64
19 Kl =E Team ORCA 64 64
19 I ER AISAN SUPPORTERS 64 64
19 LH 8 Bt 64 64
19 [LiE & INTIESERZ A 64 64
19 &K 1L - >~ /YL A/NEREBANI 64 64
19182 & SPADE - ACE 64 64
19 28 KA 64 64
32 gk #HaA MINERVA asahi 4 48 52
38 SN R EURO-WORKS Racing 16 32 48

KINAN AACA CUP 1



KINAN AACA CUP

33 kM
35 EXR
36 Y
36 AR

R
=34
hE
B—

38 B4l K

38 WH

Fig

38 HALLEX A

38 &0
38 Kix
38 7HE
38 B
38
38 KEF
38 1%
38 FA
38 MH
38 &
38 =H

R
eS|
=E
i3
EXEB
BT
RE
(-5
PN
hth

HO
=

38 [ R

38 Sakaguti Ivo Akira

54 &K
55 B[
55 /)\H
57 WH
57 H+
57 HX
57 21l
57 R
57 INE
57 LN
57 7

57 &%
57 [EH
57 tigH
57 Seki

RE
nE
BE

=

Jose

KINAN AACA CUP

WING-IT racing
TCC SPEED
=RR#RRacing
WIBREY 57
F—LAREM
PNEINES
F2MIL

= Ek#RRacing
TEAM YOU CAN
I B2 55—

NV RAAE—R
FIETS

MKW
BREYAIVYT - 2AFA4T Y
Team Eurasia - iRC TIRE

Country Morning
ThEEEL

REEABTAIILZAIR=Y T 5T
LINTRL—=227

REXEKRZF

HHESRBEEEFERES
LINT KL=V
INIWIND ZTEHAD
Le lien de Shiga

BHRIBPEM SR B mEHRBER

32

32

16

32
8
32

32
32

32
16

4
16

16

16

16
32

16
32

8
16
32
32
32
32
32
16
16
16
16
16

32

32

16

16

32

16

32

32

16
16

48
44
40
40
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
24
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16



KINAN AACA CUP

69 it X IRHER 4 4 4 12
70 K& EHE hyeEA—*% 4 4 8
70 Zx5  Hth JSREEZEHEHLALE DX 8 8
70 X s MIiNERVA-asahi 8 8
70 BN FifE AEEM 8 8
70 JIIT #AE 8 8
70 A EN Equipe de velo Volonte 8 8
70 O EBSE MIPZAVIWS 8 8
70 #ZH ZEER RINRIN CYCLING TEAM 8
70 2H IEA T.S.J. 8 8
70 kO & UmERERN A7 AOVER 8 8
70 = FE 8 8
70 mMH H®A Team COSMIC 8 8
70 #H #HA Yamanakako Cycling Club 8 8
70 X & KBE 1—O—FR 8 8
70 A% AKX 8 8
70 R R 8 8
70 wL HE F—LAOA—V—TFUT7T1—5 815 8 8
70 ®IE W= RER 8 8
88 FE ME HHERF EHEEHRER 6 6
89 X¥F k& 4 4
89 HE XIf 4 4
89 EZ EX NIKO Factory 4 4
89 i+ &3l TEAM ORCA INFINITY 4 4
89 HE RN TAF7ZAY 4 4
89 AR B3 Wing It Racing 4 4
89 K& K&k F—Ld—Y— 4 4
89 JIl/E = 4 4
89 AR EXH) Team Free Port 4 4
89 M\ Efik 4 4
89 /J\#k EH MMCY 4 4
89 IUAR T EMU 4 4
89 &8 BA F—LEHT 4 4
89 mH X 4 4
89 = A cycleclub 3UP. 4 4

KINAN AACA CUP 3



KINAN AACA CUP

89 £H Ef Leap Hamamtsu Cycling Team 4 4
89 Ak & wappa 4 4
106 ©)Il & hyEA—% 2 3
107 fii 2 [E#E 2 2
107 fRER E&k TEAM ORCA INFINITY 2 )
107 BH 1EfE F—LER 2 2
107 g% & YU HAL -2V F—A 2 2
107 &2 #HA BWKETAT Y Y IREFR 2 2
107 B ZE SHINNO RACING 2 2
13 #8K RR FqOqkY 1 1
113 Hik WA BREZZA-KAMIHAGI 1 1
113 NE TR TC3 1 1
113 XE AN 1 1
113 ®RAB =K 1 1
13 kRHF &N 1 1
13 hoi & 1

IS 28 ATHLETUNE el MINOURN QY QY YO N EX®

KI NAN ENERGAIN POCKET ENERGY SPEEDCURE

KINAN AACA CUP 4



