2020 ポイントランキング

	2020 ホイントランキンク											
順位 名前	チーム名	第1戦		第3戦	第4戦	第6戦	第7戦	第8戦	•	第10戦	最終戦	
1 山本 大喜	KINAN Cycling Team		256				512	512				1280
2 椿 大志	KINAN Cycling Team	512		256					128	32	128	1056
3 山本 哲央	Yamanakako Cyclisme Formation				512					512		1024
4 川崎 嘉久	Nerebani					64	32		256	128	512	992
5 津田 悠義	EQADS		512				128					640
6 石原 悠希	Hincapie LEOMO P/b BMC			64					512			576
6 小山 智也	Hincapie LEOMO P/b BMC	64		512								576
8 小嶋 渓円	MiNERVA-asahi	256	128				32	128				544
9 Lebas Thomas	KINAN Cycling Team						64	256				320
10 小堀 敢太	京都産業大学										256	256
10 小村 悠樹	金沢大学				256							256
10 寺田 吉騎	磐田北OB									256		256
10 阿曽 圭佑	Asia cycling academy /enshere/team aso						256					256
14 新城 雄大	KINAN Cycling Team				128				64			192
15 Bossis Tom	Yamanakako Cyclisme Formation			128							32	160
16 山本 元喜	KINAN Cycling Team	128										128
17 柚木 伸元	朝明高校							64	32			96
18 浦勇 樹	Le lien de Shiga		2		64							66
19 纐纈 颯太									64			64
19 中島 康晴	KINAN Cycling Team				64							64
19 中村 圭吾	バルバクラブタカオカ		64									64
19 池上 徹	KINAN AACA			64								64
19 川北 司		32		32								64
19 西谷 泰治	AISAN SUPPORTERS										64	64
19 森崎 英登	Team ORCA									64		64
19 小松 定俊	AISAN SUPPORTERS									64		64
19 山田 潤	静岡北										64	64
19 山崎 諭	松邨柔道クラブ	64										64
19 高木 礼	インパルス/NEREBANI						64					64
19 塩澤 魁	SPADE · ACE		64									64
19 安冨 友裕								64				64
32 鉄山 智弘	MiNERVA asahi						4			48		52
33 今村 公俊	EURO-WORKS Racing	16			32							48
, , , , , , ,	3											-

KINAN AACA CUP

KINAN AACA CUP

33 荻田 凉太	WING-IT racing		32		16							48
35 真木 寛斗	TCC SPEED			8	32						4	44
36 中村 拓真	三味線Racing			32		8						40
36 松邨 優一	松邨柔道クラブ								8	32		40
38 野々山 大我	チーム不整地										32	32
38 内田 宇海	大阪産業大学								32			32
38 朝比奈 知樹	静岡北										32	32
38 谷口 友希	三味線Racing				16	16						32
38 大塚 潤	TEAM YOU CAN				32							32
38 西澤 優聖	岐阜第一	32										32
38 成田 眸								32				32
38 世古 眞太郎	マックススピード					32						32
38 水野 貴行	FIETS	32										32
38 仁枝 大貴			32									32
38 深谷 優光	MKW								32			32
38 雑賀 大輔	湾岸サイクリング・ユナイテッド			32								32
38 吉岡 拓也	Team Eurasia - iRC TIRE					32						32
38 岩田 聖矢			32									32
38 岡 晃邦								32				32
38 Sakaguti Ivo Akira	Country Morning						32					32
54 清水 大貴	せわ練見習い	4		16	4							24
55 野口 克彦										4	16	20
55 小田 春彦			4								16	20
57 内田 凛	京都向陽サイクルスポーツクラブ			16								16
57 田中 信嘉	レブハフトレーシング								16			16
57 田代 亘								16				16
57 杉山 陽帥									16			16
57 深瀬 僚斗	大東文化大学		16									16
57 小倉 功太郎								16				16
57 山内 渉	名古屋高校自転車競技部									16		16
57 荒井 優介	レブハフトレーシング						16					16
57 金森 透	バルバクラブタカオカ		16									16
57 岡田 宝	Le lien de Shiga						16					16
57 稲田 智士	- 福井県立科学技術高校自転車競技部	16										16
57 Seki Jose						16						16
KINAN AACA CUP		2										
MINAN AACA COI		_										

MINAN AAOA OOI												
69 碇 優太	坂井高校		4		4					4		12
70 木村 直司	カンピオーネ					4			4			8
70 二之夕 雅也	JSR自転車部メビウス				8							8
70 大島 和也	MiNERVA-asahi										8	8
70 増村 琉綺	久居農林				8							8
70 川下 拓哉			8									8
70 石橋 宏介	Equipe de velo Volonte									8		8
70 西口 鳳馬	インパルス		8									8
70 杉田 達郎	RINRIN CYCLING TEAM		8									8
70 杉田 正人	T.S.J.									8		8
70 水口 迅	立命館大学トライアスロン部						8					8
70 三宅 常晴						8						8
70 向井 柊人	Team COSMIC			8								8
70 権田 歩人	Yamanakako Cycling Club							8				8
70 玉置 大暉	ユーロード						8					8
70 久野 浩大								8				8
70 吉村 俊哉			8									8
70 丸山 敦生	チームゴーヤーアクアヴィータ豊橋										8	8
70 逸崎 瑞喜	堺高校								8			8
88 西尾 尚馬	名古屋中学自転車競技部										6	6
89 矢野 友貴										4		4
89 目黒 大雅						4						4
89 渡邊 誉大	NIKO Factory			4								4
89 辻 健斗	TEAM ORCA INFINITY							4				4
89 中尾 涼介	フォアライン								4			4
89 中村 陽	Wing It Racing		4									4
89 大谷 友哉	チームゴーヤー										4	4
89 川畑 翔英							4					4
89 松家 啓司	Team Free Port		4									4
89 松岡 直継				4								4
89 小林 真	MMCY			4								4
89 山本 将司	EMU						4					4
89 高畠 碧人	チーム唐揚げ		4									4
89 高田 光								4				4
89 高橋 翔	cycleclub 3UP.							4				4
KINAN AACA CUP		3										

KINAN AACA CUP

89 金田	直樹	Leap Hamamtsu Cycling Team					4				4
89 伊藤	和憲	wappa				4					4
106 安川	尚吾	カンピオーネ					2	1			3
107 片山	仁志	鷹組						2			2
107 服部	真哉	TEAM ORCA INFINITY							2		2
107 稗田	正佳	チーム闇練								2	2
107 菊矢	響	サザンカレーシングチーム			2						2
107 岩間	祐人	名城大学サイクリング同好会	2								2
107 伊藤	夢真	SHINNO RACING				2					2
113 鈴木	佑弥	キイロイトリ			1						1
113 日坂	晴人	BREZZA-KAMIHAGI				1					1
113 村上	元規	TC3								1	1
113 水野	翔介								1		1
113 深谷	豪汰		1								1
113 坂井	俊介			1							1
113 加納	彰						1				1









KINAN AACA CUP